General information about company

Scrip code 517415

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE791B01014

Name of the company

LEE & NEE SOFTWARES (EXPORTS) LTD.

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/o Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 ‘Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
Of. as a % of No. Of Un;ierl in on fally
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of She;res No. of No. Of Outstagdif diluted
Category Nos. Of fuli aid aid—y shares shares shares Underlyin, Shares Ouistandin convertibleg basis
Category | of y ¥ pa p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying & - (including
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
I) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding warrants
(1) shares equity o o convertible ) Granted of Warrants ?
a held (IV) | shares Receipts vy SCRR, 7% of securities Warrants (XO) and ESOP etc ESOP,
held | VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) X) = " | Convertible
a9 e
) As a % of (XA+XB+XC) Securltlei
(A+B+C2) | Class Class Total etc.) (XI)=
eg:X egY (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) lfLromoter 10 38873858 38873858 | 69.7 38873858 38873858 | 69.7 38873858
Group
(B) Public 27899 16900142 16900142 | 30.3 16900142 16900142 | 30.3 16900142
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 27909 55774000 55774000 | 100 55774000 55774000 | 100 55774000




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Number of |Number of | Non- Other gﬁzle:lumber of
assumin_g full | Locked in | Shares Disposal .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | - any (XVI) | (XVII) =
Cat convertible | (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Catego 013 CEOTY | securities (as equity shares
(0] e shareholder af;)g?]cenzlage Asa Asa Asa geld in e
(In o e % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of |Gomaernaiee
share capital) ° ° ° ° ° form (XVIII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. | total |[No. |total |No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total category | category | category
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares (a) | Shares G) (i) (i)
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) ®) ®)
Promoter
&
A) Promoter | %7 38873758
Group
(B) Public 30.3 15284964 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 54158722 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
: as a % of . . on fully
Of . No. Of Underlying .
No. of Partly i\llgreosf ;l'k(l)atisnos ;?‘t:rlersm' of Shares IS\Il?a.r(e):g No. Of Outstanding g:suit:d
. L ) ) Total . . .
Sr. No Iglzﬁiogf)ftice :{]‘;iégofl ders EUHSY E ?tld Eald underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights aso aa% gzii:gé?f Underlying g;g;)andmg ‘s:eo::l:ﬁ:itéz]eNo (including
o Shareholders (I) | (1IT) Sl?args Y eguit Depository | (VII) = as per of convertibleg Outstanding Granted of Warrar;ts | warrants,
held (IV) share}; Receipts (avyr SCRR, Total | securities Warrants (XO) and ESOP etc ESOP,
notd VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) = " | Convertible
As a % of . . Securities
Cl; : | Cl
) (ArBiCy) |y [y | Tl [T (XATXBIXC) | oic) (x1)=
' (VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 21525319 21525319 | 38.59 21525319 21525319 | 38.59 21525319
undivided Family
(d) Any cher 2 17348539 17348539 [ 31.11 17348539 17348539 [ 31.11 17348539
(specify)
(S:;)(-l'l;otal 10 38873858 38873858 | 69.7 38873858 38873858 | 69.7 38873858
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 38873858 38873858 [ 69.7 38873858 38873858 [ 69.7 38873858
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 27517 10227050 10227050 | 18.34 10227050 10227050 | 18.34 10227050
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 5542017 5542017 |9.94 5542017 5542017 |9.94 5542017
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 67 125603 125603 0.23 125603 125603 0.23 125603
1)) Bodies Corporate | 67 97761 97761 0.18 97761 97761 0.18 97761
Any Other
(m) (specify) 177 907711 907711 1.63 907711 907711 1.63 907711
(S};';’(;‘T)"‘al 27899 16900142 16900142 | 30.3 16900142 16900142 | 30.3 16900142
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 27899 16900142 16900142 | 30.3 16900142 16900142 | 30.3 16900142
(B)2)+(B)
BrHB)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (
A+B+C2)

27909

55774000

55774000

00

55774000

55774000

100

55774000

Total
(A+B+C)

27909

55774000

55774000

00

55774000

55774000

55774000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,as a %
assumi:g Number of | Number of | Non- Other gg;ilei\lumber of
full Locked in | Shares Disposal Lo
. h ledged Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | Shares peeceg €l ifany (XVD) | (XVID) =
of (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
. Asa Asa Asa
;’Eﬁ‘;“md % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | form (XVII) sib. | sub
capital) No. [total [No. |total |No.|[total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut i ut i Sub-category
(XI;I): (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares (a) | Shares C?; cgory ?)egory (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) a ii
(VID+HX) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 38.59 21525319
Any Other
(d) (specify) 31.11 17348439
Sub-Total
69.7 38873758
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 69.7 38873758
romoter
Group (A)=
(A(D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 18.34 8658171 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ¢ o, 5499018 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 0.23 125603 0 0 0
() Bodies Corporate |0.18 94461 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 1.63 907711 0 0 0

(specify)




Sub-Total

303 15284964 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(By=(B)(1)+ 303 15284964 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 54158722
Total
(A+B+C) 100 54158722

Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

100% OF PROMOTER HOLDING IS IN DEMAT FORM




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SUNITA
GUPTA

RAJ KUMARI
AGARWAL

NEENA
GUPTA

MAHESH
GUPTA

S M GUPTA

LEENA HARSHAL
AGARWAL

ARPITA
GUPTA

PAN (II)

ADYPGO114E

ADCPA3440M

ADNPG2279F

ADGPG0686B

ACVPG5705B

ADDPG2831P

ADOPA5454H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8303533

5229418

4801772

1762054

1193817

173325

55200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

8303533

5229418

4801772

1762054

1193817

173325

55200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.89

9.38

8.61

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8303533

5229418

4801772

1762054

1193817

173325

55200

Total

8303533

5229418

4801772

1762054

1193817

173325

55200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.89

9.38

8.61

3.16

2.14

0.31

0.1

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

8303533

5229418

4801772

1762054

1193817

173325

55200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.89

8.61

0.1

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

8303533

5229418

4801772

1762054

1193817

173325

55200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S M GUPTA HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAPHS0927R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6200

21525319

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

6200

21525319

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

38.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6200

21525319

Total

6200

21525319

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

38.59

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

6200

21525319

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

38.59

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

6200

21525319

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARESH COLLECTIONS PVT. LTD

RITURAJ SHARES & SECURITIES LTD.

PAN (II)

AAACHT7181A

AACCR1449P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10269410

7079129

17348539

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
)+ (VD

10269410

7079129

17348539

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.41

12.69

31.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10269410

7079129

17348539

Total

10269410

7079129

17348539

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.41

12.69

31.11

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

10269410

7079129

17348539

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.41

12.69

31.11

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

10269410

7079029

17348439

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAGADISH PRASAD TOSAWAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABSPT4421F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

602436

602436

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

602436

602436

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

602436

602436

Total

602436

602436

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.08

1.08

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

602436

602436

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.08

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

602436

602436

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

Category

HUF

Clearing Members

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

165

177

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

890970

16600

141

907711

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

890970

16600

141

907711

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

890970

16600

141

907711

Total

890970

16600

141

907711

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.6

0.03

1.63

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

890970

16600

141

907711

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

890970

16600

141

907711

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







