

General information about company	
Scrip code	517415
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE791B01014
Name of the company	LEE & NEE SOFTWARES (EXPORTS) LTD.
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	69.7											38873758			
(B)	Public	30.3											15284964	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											54158722	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total						
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	21525319			21525319	38.59	21525319		21525319	38.59				21525319	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	17348539			17348539	31.11	17348539		17348539	31.11				17348539	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	38873858			38873858	69.7	38873858		38873858	69.7				38873858	
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		10	38873858			38873858	69.7	38873858		38873858	69.7				38873858	
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	27517	10227050			10227050	18.34	10227050		10227050	18.34				10227050	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	71	5542017			5542017	9.94	5542017		5542017	9.94				5542017	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	67	125603			125603	0.23	125603		125603	0.23				125603	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	67	97761			97761	0.18	97761		97761	0.18				97761	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	177	907711			907711	1.63	907711		907711	1.63				907711	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		27899	16900142			16900142	30.3	16900142		16900142	30.3				16900142	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		27899	16900142			16900142	30.3	16900142		16900142	30.3				16900142	
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															

Total (A+B+C2)		27909	55774000			55774000	100	55774000		55774000	100						55774000
Total (A+B+C)		27909	55774000			55774000	100	55774000		55774000	100						55774000

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	38.59											21525319			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	31.11											17348439			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		69.7											38873758			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		69.7											38873758			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	18.34											8658171	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9.94											5499018	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.23											125603	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	0.18											94461	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.63											907711	0	0	0

Sub-Total (B)(4)		30.3										15284964	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		30.3										15284964	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total (A+B+C2)		100										54158722			
Total (A+B+C)		100									54158722				
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialised form is less than 100 percentage														Textual Information(1)	

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

100% OF PROMOTER HOLDING IS IN DEMAT FORM

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNITA GUPTA	RAJ KUMARI AGARWAL	NEENA GUPTA	MAHESH GUPTA	S M GUPTA	LEENA HARSHAL AGARWAL	ARPITA GUPTA
PAN (II)	ADYPG0114E	ADCPA3440M	ADNPG2279F	ADGPG0686B	ACVPG5705B	ADDPG2831P	ADOPA5454H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8303533	5229418	4801772	1762054	1193817	173325	55200
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8303533	5229418	4801772	1762054	1193817	173325	55200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.89	9.38	8.61	3.16	2.14	0.31	0.1
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	8303533	5229418	4801772	1762054	1193817	173325	55200
Total	8303533	5229418	4801772	1762054	1193817	173325	55200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.89	9.38	8.61	3.16	2.14	0.31	0.1
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII)+X)	8303533	5229418	4801772	1762054	1193817	173325	55200
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.89	9.38	8.61	3.16	2.14	0.31	0.1
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	8303533	5229418	4801772	1762054	1193817	173325	55200
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		
Sr. No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S M GUPTA HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAPHS0927R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6200	21525319
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6200	21525319
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	38.59
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	6200	21525319
Total	6200	21525319
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	38.59
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	6200	21525319
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VI)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	38.59
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	6200	21525319
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARESH COLLECTIONS PVT. LTD	RITURAJ SHARES & SECURITIES LTD.	
PAN (II)	AAACH7181A	AACCR1449P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10269410	7079129	17348539
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10269410	7079129	17348539
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.41	12.69	31.11
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	10269410	7079129	17348539
Total	10269410	7079129	17348539
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.41	12.69	31.11
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	10269410	7079129	17348539
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.41	12.69	31.11
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	10269410	7079029	17348439
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAGADISH PRASAD TOSAWAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABSPT4421F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	602436	602436
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	602436	602436
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.08
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	602436	602436
Total	602436	602436
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.08	1.08
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	602436	602436
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.08
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	602436	602436
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	HUF	Clearing Members	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	165	11	1	177
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	890970	16600	141	907711
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	890970	16600	141	907711
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	0.03	0	1.63
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	890970	16600	141	907711
Total	890970	16600	141	907711
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.6	0.03	0	1.63
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	890970	16600	141	907711
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	0.03	0	1.63
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	890970	16600	141	907711
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

